Supplemental file
Outcome in Each Clinic
	The numerical details used for the calculations of outcome in Alingsås in the Method section are in Table 1.  The same numerical details for the other clinics are in Tables 2-6, but the cumulative number and proportion of patients not in remission have been omitted.


Table 1
Outcome in Alingsås
				Patients		Proportion of patients
	Patients				in remission	Remission	Not in remission	
Months	Enter	Censor	Treat		n	Cum	n	Cum	n	Cum	
0 - 3	77	17	68.5		1	1	0.015	0.015	0.985	0.985
3 - 6	59	9	54.5		3	4	0.055	0.069	0.945	0.931
6 - 9	47	5	44.5		5	9	0.112	0.173	0.888	0.827
9 - 12	37	5	34.5		4	13	0.116	0.269	0.884	0.731
12 - 15	28	4	26		1	14	0.038	0.297	0.962	0.703
15 - 18	23	1	22.5		4	18	0.178	0.422	0.822	0.578
18 - 21	18	6	15		1	19	0.067	0.461	0.933	0.539


Table 2 
Outcome in Amsterdam
					Patients		Proportion of patients
	Patients				in remission	in remission		
Months	Enter	Censor	Treat		n	Cum	n	Cum
0 - 3	98	8	94		0	0	0.000	0.000	
3 - 6	90	11	84.5		1	1	0.012	0.000	
6 - 9	78	9	73.5		5	6	0.068	0.012	
9 - 12	64	7	60.5		5	11	0.083	0.0.79	
12 - 15	52	11	46.5		3	14	0.065	0.155	
15 - 18	38	6	35		5	19	0.143	0.210	
18 - 21	27	4	25		1	20	0.040	0.323	
21-24	22	3	20.5		0	20	0.000	0.350
24-27	19	5	16.5		1	21	0.061	0.350
27-30	13	3	11.5		2	23	0.174	0.389
30-33	8	3	6.5		0	23	0.000	0.495
33-36	5	1	4.5		0	23	0.000	0.495
36-39	4	1	3.5		1	24	0.286	0.640
39-42	2	1	1.5		0	24	0.000	0.640
42-45	1	0	1		0	24	0.000	0.640
45-48	1	0	1		0	24	0.000	0.640
48-51	1	1	0.5		0	24	0.000	0.640



Table 3	
Outcome in Danderyd
					Patients		Proportion of patients
	Patients				in remission	in remission		
Months	Enter	Censor	Treat		n	Cum	n	Cum
0 - 3	205	7	201.5		2	2	0.010	0.010
3 - 6	196	13	189.5		13	15	0.069	0.078
6 - 9	170	6	167		27	42	0.162	0.227
9 - 12	137	6	134		30	72	0.224	0.400
12 - 15	101	3	99.5		13	85	0.131	0.478
15 - 18	85	2	84		17	102	0.202	0.584
18 - 21	66	1	65.5		8	110	0.122	0.635
21 - 24	57	1	56.5		5	115	0.088	0.667
24 - 27	51	3	49.5		6	121	0.121	0.707
27 - 30	42	1	41.5		4	125	0.096	0.736
30 - 33	37	2	36		4	129	0.111	0.765
33 - 36	31	1	30.5		2	131	0.066	0.780
36 - 39	28	0	28		3	134	0.107	0.804
39 - 42	25	0	25		2	136	0.080	0.820
42 - 45	23	3	21.5		1	137	0.047	0.828
45 - 48	19	0	19		1	138	0.053	0.837
48 - 51	18	0	18		3	141	0.167	0.864


[bookmark: _GoBack]Table 4 
Outcome in Huddinge
					Patients		Proportion of patients
	Patients				in remission	in remission		
Months	Enter	Censor	Treat		n	Cum	n	Cum
0 - 3	918	43	896.5		9	9	0.010	0.010
3 - 6	866	59	836.5		56	65	0.067	0.076
6 - 9	751	47	727.5		78	143	0.107	0.175
9 - 12	626	35	608.5		76	219	0.125	0.278
12 - 15	515	24	503		72	291	0.143	0.382
15 - 18	419	28	405		50	341	0.123	0.458
18 - 21	341	24	329		38	379	0.116	0.521
21 - 24	279	10	274		42	421	0.153	0.594
24 - 27	227	10	222		16	437	0.072	0.623
27 - 30	201	11	195.5		11	448	0.056	0.645
30 - 33	179	9	174.5		8	456	0.046	0.661
33 - 36	162	9	157.5		8	464	0.051	0.678
36 - 39	145	8	141		6	470	0.043	0.692
39 - 42	131	5	128.5		6	476	0.047	0.706
42 - 45	120	4	118		1	477	0.008	0.709
45 - 48	115	3	113.5		4	481	0.035	0.719
48 - 51	108	0	108		2	483	0.019	0.724
51 - 54	106	4	104		1	484	0.010	0.727
54 - 57	101	0	101		0	484	0.000	0.727
57 - 60	101	0	101		0	484	0.000	0.727
60 - 63	101	1	100.5		6	490	0.060	0.743

Table 5 
Outcome in Melbourne
					Patients		Proportion of patients
	Patients				in remission	in remission		
Months	Enter	Censor	Treat		n	Cum	n	Cum
0 - 3	76	2	75		2	2	0.027	0.027
3 - 6	72	2	71		8	10	0.113	0.136
6 - 9	62	3	60.5		3	13	0.050	0.179
9 - 12	56	1	55.5		4	17	0.072	0.238
12 - 15	51	4	49		10	27	0.204	0.394
15 - 18	37	2	36		3	30	0.083	0.444
18 - 21	32	3	30.5		2	32	0.066	0.481
21 - 24	27	3	25.5		3	35	0.118	0.542
24 - 27	21	2	20		1	36	0.050	0.565
27 - 30	18	4	16		0	36	0.000	0.565
30 - 33	14	1	13.5		2	38	0.148	0.629
33 - 36	11	2	10		0	38	0.000	0.629
36 - 39	9	1	8.5		0	38	0.000	0.629
39 - 42	8	1	7.5		0	38	0.000	0.629
42 - 45	7	2	6		0	38	0.000	0.629
45 - 48	5	1	4.5		0	38	0.000	0.629
48 - 51	4	1	3.5		0	38	0.000	0.629


Table 6
Outcome in San Diego
					Patients		Proportion of patients
	Patients				in remission	in remission		
Months	Enter	Censor	Treat		n	Cum	n	Cum
0 - 3	54	19	44.5		1	1	0.022	0.022
3 - 6	34	6	31		11	12	0.355	0.369
6 - 9	17	1	16.5		4	16	0.242	0.522
9 - 12	12	0	12		1	17	0.083	0.562
12 - 15	11	1	10.5		1	18	0.095	0.604
15 - 18	9	1	8.5		0	18	0.000	0.604
18 - 21	8	0	8		1	19	0.125	0.653
21 - 24	7	0	7		0	19	0.000	0.653
24 - 27	7	0	7		2	21	0.286	0.752
27 - 30	5	0	5		1	22	0.200	0.802
30 - 33	4	0	4		0	22	0.000	0.802
33 - 36	4	0	4		0	22	0.000	0.802
36 - 39	4	0	4		1	23	0.250	0.851
39 - 42	3	0	3		0	23	0.000	0.851
42 - 45	3	0	3		0	23	0.000	0.851
45 - 48	3	0	3		0	23	0.000	0.851
48 - 51	3	0	3		0	23	0.000	0.851
51 - 54	3	0	3		1	24	0.333	0.901
54 - 57	2	0	2		1	25	0.500	0.950

